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2024 Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day Monday, January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024
Presidents’ Day Monday, February 19, 2024
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Fourth of July Thursday, July 4, 2024
Victory Day Monday, August 12, 2024
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024
Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2024
Election Day Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Veterans’ Day Monday, November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2024
Day after Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 29, 2024
Christmas Eve (1/2 Day) Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024
New Year’s Eve (1/2 Day) Tuesday, December 31, 2024

NOTES: When a holiday falls on a Saturday, the city celebrates it on a Friday; when a holiday
falls on a Sunday, the city celebrates it on a Monday.

When Christmas or New Year’s Day falls on a Sunday or Monday, the last working day prior to
the holiday is a full workday.

There will be one-half day off with pay the afternoon of the last regular working day prior to
Christmas Day and New Year’s Day (or the days of observance of Christmas Day and New Year's

Day), when Christmas Day falls or are celebrated on Tuesday through Saturday.

Good Friday shall be a full workday.
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